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B.H.S. 

HEAD COACHES 

2018 - 2019 
 

 

SPORT COACH EXT. EMAIL 
BADMINTON Warren Mee N/A warrenmee@msn.com 

BASEBALL Jim Schilling x2177 schilling.james@cusd80.com 

BOYS BASKETBALL Mike Grothaus x2208 grothaus.michael@cusd80.com 

GIRLS BASKETBALL Nesby Josey N/A nesby.josey@yahoo.com 

BOYS CROSS COUNTRY Jason Anderton x2231 anderton.jason@cusd80.com  

GIRLS CROSS COUNTRY Angela Orr N/A xcbashabears@gmail.com 

FOOTBALL Chris McDonald x2335 mcdonald.chris@cusd80.com 

BOYS GOLF Simon Ocampo  x2207 ocampo.simon@cusd80.com 

GIRLS GOLF Meghan Dunigan x2169 dunigan.meghan@cusd80.com 

BOYS SOCCER Abel Corral N/A  

GIRLS SOCCER Greg Johnson N/A johnsong@gatewaycc.edu 

SOFTBALL Kara Brun N/A bashasoftball@outlook.com 

SWIM 

 

DIVE 

TBA 

Andrea Courtney 

Rachel Herpin 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

 
 

andrea@rioswimteam.org 
 

ram10@albion.edu 

BOYS TENNIS 

GIRLS TENNIS 

Warren Mee 

Charles Johnson 

N/A 

x2258 

warrenmee@msn.com 
 

johnson.charles@cusd80.com  

BOYS TRACK 

GIRLS TRACK 

Justin Unger 

TBA 

x2172 

 

unger.justin@cusd80.com 
 

reischl.marques@cusd80.com  

BOYS VOLLEYBALL TBA N/A  

GIRLS VOLLEYBALL Terri Spann N/A tjjspann@hotmail.com  

WRESTLING Michael Garcia x2190 garcia.michael@cusd80.com  

SPIRITLINE Rudy Cardenas N/A bhscheercoach10@gmail.com 

 

Basha High School 480-224-2100 

Athletic Office 480-224-2112 

Marques Reischl - Athletic Director 

Sherri Torres - Athletic Assistant 
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